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A — FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT
OMORROW ) D Box 44, Pendleton, Indiana 46064 A2 281 40. 00

Rev. 11/ 84

N¢ 001966

APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT

Permit No. Date ///4/69/?733

Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance '

Owner Name \Q@_)LLL,_ [Cﬁé&/w )

Property Address U 1312 é() : /‘\_/’((-"?(—td/( Al ﬁ@(f'ﬂ [(

Lot # . P.O. Box

Town W,&m , IN Zip Code ‘IL(ﬂ O b (7L

Phone Water Meter "
00. 00 :

$ 7 Tap on Fee Paid gam M 3//5/?(/ # 430(/

$ 695;'Cﬁ0 Inspection fee paid

Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional
Waste District wer System for the above listed property - Permit Type:
Residential , Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/
Institutional . User Information .

All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the
District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended.
Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly
authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made
to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will
cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced
at the owners expense.

The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection,
approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for
materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the
sole responsibility of the property owner.

I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to
comply by said provisions.

Thpsog, WS Al

(PPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE
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INSPECTOR @a-‘

Date inspected ;Jb*?4 Approved v’ Rejected

Reason for rejection

Date reinspected Approved Rejected

Notes: 6

Size Pipe "

Type Pipe fﬂt North
Basement Yes No

Sump Pump Yes No

Downspout to Ground Yesv//No

Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No

Contractor M QL

Special Conditions
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CLEAN \— FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTR.ICT
D_:'{?Dnﬂ?w D P.O. Box 59 » 9378 S. 650 West s Pendleton, Indiana 46064-0059 s (317) 778-7544

AGREEMENT

—_ ? -
I, ;ﬁ:?y/ AF#;/ Lt £ dons , hereby agree to pay
Fall Creek Regional Waste District my Acreaged-Based
Availability Fee in the amount of Two Thousand Dollars
($2,000) beginning on March 1, 1994 for the period of _ J{
months, per the attached Loan Analysis.

~

L] f‘-f./.] (7/ z f//;‘{_.

A

Signatiire

R- 0 -9

Date
STATE OF INDIANA )
) §5:
COUNTY OF MADISON )
. +h Lﬂ

On this [0 day of LPlicary ; 1994, before the
undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State,
personally appeared o £ Olitor , who

acknowledge the execution of thé above and foregoing Agreement
to be their voluntary set act and deed.

\Q WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal this /Oth' day of
F2A

Notary Public
Resident ©f Madison County

My Commission Expires:
April 19, 1996



LOAN ANALYSIS

Principal 2,000.00
Annual interest 18.00%
Term (years) 3
Periods per year 12
Start date 3/94
Monthly payment
No. of payments 36
Filt Down from row 17 (2nd payment) to row: 51
Pmt Pmt Beginning Ending Cumulative
No. Date Balance Inferest Principal Balance Interest
1 3/94 2,000.00 30.00 42.30 1,957.70 30.00
2 4/94 1,857.70 29.37 42.94 1.914.76 59.37
3 5/94 1,914.76 28.72 43.58 1,871.17 88.09
4  6/94 1,871.17 28.07 44.24 1,826.94 116.15
5 7/94 1,826.94 27.40 44 .90 1,7682.03 143.56
6  8/94 1,782.03 26.73 45.57 1,736.46 170.29
7 9/94 1,736.46 26.05 46.26 1,690.20 196.34
8 10/94 1,690.20 25.35 46.95 1,643.25 221.69
9 11/94 1,643.25 2465 47.66 1,595.59 245.34
10 12794 1,595.59 23.93 48.37 1,547.22 270.27
11 1/95 1,547.22 23.21 4910 1,498.13 293.48
12 2/935 1,488.13 2247 4983 1,448.29 315,95
13 3/95 1,448.29 21.72 50.58 1,397.71 337.68
14 4/95 1,397.71 20.97 51.34 1,346.37 358.64
15 5/95 1,346.37 20.20 5211 1,294.27 378.84
16 6/95 1,294.27 19.41 52.89 1,241.37 398.25
17 7/95 1,241.37 18.62 53.68 1,187.69 416.87
18 8/95 1,187.69 17.82 54.49 1,133.20 434.69
19 9/95 1,133.20 17.00 55.31 1,077.89 451.69
20 10/95 1,077.89 16.17 56.14 1,021.76 467.85
21 11/95 1,021.76 15.33 56.98 964.78 483.18
22 12/95 964.78 14.47 57.83 906.95 497.65
23 1/96 906.95 13.60 58.70 848.25 511.26
24 2/96 848.25 i12.72 59.58 788.66 523.98
25 3/96 788.66 11.83 60.47 728.19 535.81
26 4/96 728.19 10.92 61.38 666.81 546.73
27 5/96 666.81 10.00 62.30 604.51 556.73
28  6/96 604.51 9.07 63.24 541.27 565.80
29 7/96 541.27 8.12 64.19 477.08 573.92
30  8/96 477.08 7.16 65.15 411.93 581.08
31 9/96 411.93 6.18 66.13 345.81 587.26
32 10/86 345.81 5.19 67.12 278.69 592 44
33 11/96 278.69 4.18 68.12 210.57 596.62
34 12/96 210.57 3.16 69.15 141.42 599.78
35 1197 141.42 2.12 70.18 71.24 601.90

36 2197 71.24 1.07 71.24 0.00 602.97



Initials Date

af “7 \'/J \‘!/ Prepared By
8506 - Green Approved By
| /372 / Lide WI“Q‘W. /&
72.30_wnth ] 36 mchd —/5%%
iy 2 3 2 5 6
Rua !
Pee
2,000
1 ] | 1
2 | ,
3 | 3
4 4
3 .
6 i
L 7
8 8
9 -_ 9
104 | 10
11 1
12 12
i 13
L | 14
5 | 15
16 111 16
17 | 17
18 18
19 19
20 | 20
21 | | 21
22 22
23 23
24 -
25 25
9 ‘ 26
— 1l -
28 28
29 29
30 30
a1 al
% 32
= | _ 33
[ [
2% || L 3
. 5 , [ i 35
3 L | | 3
7 I .
= | | 38
39 39
i [ | 40
4 || M
42 . 42
43 L | 43
44 ' ‘ .
| |




1312 W Huntsville RD—BARN Removed toilet-no connection to sewer Tim McCurdy 2/7/2024

Connection never made to sewer — removed toilet in barn so they would not need to connect the barn



